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	Faculty Member
	Email Contact

	Foundation tutor
	Mark Roman
	mark.roman@nhs.net


	Foundation tutor 
	Keith Collett
	keith.collett@nhs.net


	Foundation tutor 
	Martyn Coleman
	martyncoleman@icloud.com


	Locality Lead ARCP East
	Paul Johnson
	Paul.Johnson@hee.nhs.uk


	Locality Lead ARCP West
	Simon Hall
	Simon.Hall@hee.nhs.uk


	Locality Lead ARCP South
	Jodie Lockwood
	jodie.lockwood@hee.nhs.uk


	School Lead Performance
	Karen Bradley
	karen.bradley@hee.nhs.uk


	Loality Lead Performance East
	Nicholas Whelan
	nicholas.whelan@hee.nhs.uk


	Locality Lead Performance South
	Elena Pamphilon
	elena.pamphilon@hee.nhs.uk

	Locality Lead Performance West (Temp)
	Natalie Hodgson
	natalie.hodgson@hee.nhs.uk

	DHoS East and South
	Sandra Brinkley
	Sandra.brinkley@hee.nhs.uk


	DHoS West (harrogate and Northallerton)
	Gareth Harrison
	Gareth.harrison@hee.nhs.uk





